
Signature

Islamabad

Price List
Brand Shops (Ground - A)

Brand & Retail Shop (Ground Floor)

(Ground Floor)

(Studio, 1 Bed, 2 Bed)

Hotel Suites

Speciality Restaurant

Branded Residences

Premium Residences are COMING SOON!

110,000/sq.�

150,000/sq.�

40,000/sq.�

80,000/sq.�

38,000/sq.�

TREASURED TIME,
OUR PROMISE TO YOU


