

TREASURED TIME,
OUR PROMISE TO YOU

Signature
Rotana
Islamabad

Price List

Brand Shops (Ground - A)	110,000/sq.ft
Brand & Retail Shop (Ground Floor)	150,000/sq.ft
Speciality Restaurant (Ground Floor)	80,000/sq.ft
Hotel Suites	40,000/sq.ft
Branded Residences (Studio, 1 Bed, 2 Bed)	38,000/sq.ft

Premium Residences are COMING SOON!

